
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
12 
10 
14 
13 
4 

18 
1 
9 

Name 
Ebner Event Logistics 
SPEEDGANG 
Erzbergrodeo 
UNIQA Fresacher Racing Team 
Hitradio Ö3 
Pirkner Event Racing Team 
Skicircus Saalbach Hinterglemm Leogang 
SONY Xperia 

Laps 
8 
9 

10 
8 
9 
9 
8 
5 

Best Tm 
57.173 
57.317 
57.610 
58.040 
59.473 

1:00.921 
1:06.197 
1:14.714 

In Lap 
7 
8 
6 
2 
1 
2 
6 
2 

Diff 

0.144 
0.437 
0.867 
2.300 
3.748 
9.024 

17.541 

Gap 

0.144 
0.293 
0.430 
1.433 
1.448 
5.276 
8.517 
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Clerk of the course: Geza Toth 
Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

SNOW MOBILE 2014 
Snowmobile 

Qualifying Q3 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 20:01:39 

Hinterglemm 1,000 Km 

06.12.2014 19:15 


